MEHEUHY [BOJET) ¥ Cylinder Block and Crankcasze b

Serial Mbr B ange: 0T 350000 THRU 079393593 [USA)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1
2 10 40036 80| SCREW, (M10 % 80) 10 A
3 17 E7296| PIM [Beanng Race] 4 i}
4 17 20033 PIM, Dowel 1 5
5 42884 2| COVER (Top) 1 5
5 76867 COVER [Battom) 1 5
7 10 817427 50| SCREW, [M8 = 50) 4 A
g ERB48| CARRIER 1 5
9 25 B4872| GROMMET 1 5
10 81380141 CARRIER ASSEMBLY 3 5
11 1 426574 3 CHECK WALVE 3 5
12 21 891664| CHECE “alvE 2 A
13 16 289607 STUD, [M10=136) g 5
14 12 856774| WaSHER, (406« .70 % .105) |8 5
13 11 40140 WUT, (M10) a 5
16 21 42623 3| CHECEK “alvE 1 A
17 W55 NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Plug |3 A
18 M55 MNOT SOLD SEPARATE. Plug |1 5
19 12 BEEST |'WASHER, [203 » 500« 032 1
20 10 821273 35|5CREWV, (M8 = 35) 16 5
21 99162001 |BOOT 1
22 1035 91964 2| COVER 1 A
23 27 44328 4| GASKET 1 25
24 10 821273 35| SCREW, [ME » 35] 18 5
25 54 14634 | CLAMP 3 5
26 7A799 2| TEMPERATURE SEMDER 1
27 889733 RETAINER 1
28 10 87EE09|SCREW, (#1016 = .60O) 1
23 8E59ET |POPPET WalLWE 1 5
a0 B4877 1| DIAPHRAGM 1 5
Kl 12 94182 '"WASHER 1 A
32 10 E3570|SCREW, [H10-16 % .750) 1 A
33 24 42996 SPRING 1 5
M 14586 THERMOSTAT 1 5
5 27 62386007 | GASKET 1 25
36 27 43006 5| GASKET 1 25
ar a84297| COVER 1 A
] 10 821273 35|5CREW, (M3 = 35] 1 5
] 10 217427 55| SCREW, (M3 = 55) 4 5

1710 29 22 32802 2|PLUG, Pipe [.125-27) Brass 1 -

Al 10 0104 QI CTIIM (kD Ad1 ]




